
                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                              Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ================================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 9227  Lydia Seifarth                    11  Beloit Turner                  20:36.4  6:38 
      2 9423  Rosemary Gallagher                10  Evansville                     21:03.6  6:47 
      3 9486  Olivia Jennrich                    9  Jefferson                      21:50.6  7:02 
      4 9428  Jer'Novia Hermanson                9  Evansville                     22:24.9  7:13 
      5 9490  Jocelyn Ramirez                   11  Jefferson                      22:25.0  7:13 
      6 9601  Paige Valley                      11  Parkview                       22:35.2  7:17 
      7 9328  Paige Damman                      10  Clinton                        22:42.7  7:19 
      8 9378  Emma Henningfeld                  11  East Troy                      22:45.2  7:20 
      9 9493  Lexi Weinbrenner                   9  Jefferson                      23:03.2  7:26 
     10 9427  Sydney Hazard                     12  Evansville                     23:09.5  7:28 
     11 9329  Emma Maly                         11  Clinton                        23:15.1  7:30 
     12 9484  Ava Gallardo                      12  Jefferson                      23:22.0  7:32 
     13 9330  Ava Mueller                       10  Clinton                        23:24.6  7:33 
     14 9494  Leah Worzalla                     10  Jefferson                      23:27.1  7:33 
     15 9308  Anna Skoumal                      12  Brodhead/Juda                  23:27.1  7:33 
     16 9649  Caelyn Caputo                     11  Whitewater                     23:32.4  7:35 
     17 9445  Alyssa Tofte                       9  Evansville                     23:37.9  7:37 
     18 9630  Maria Acon                        10  Wayland Academy                23:38.6  7:37 
     19 9401  Mirella Zielke                    11  Edgerton                       23:49.8  7:41 
     20 9667  Sophie Walton                     12  Whitewater                     24:14.2  7:49 
     21 9421  Kelsey Deegan                     10  Evansville                     24:21.4  7:51 
     22 9481  Julia Ball                        12  Jefferson                      24:30.4  7:54 
     23 9668  Emma Weigel                       11  Whitewater                     24:43.1  7:58 
     24 9488  Lauren Kopelke                    11  Jefferson                      24:51.7  8:01 
     25 9664  Gwen Truesdale                    12  Whitewater                     25:05.3  8:05 
     26 9221  Haley Harris                      11  Beloit Turner                  25:06.3  8:05 
     27 9295  Madi Brown                         9  Brodhead/Juda                  25:13.5  8:08 
     28 9300  Lexie Lobeck                      11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:47.6  8:19 
     29 9650  Nola Coburn                        9  Whitewater                     25:55.3  8:21 
     30 9482  Emily Boucher                     10  Jefferson                      25:58.9  8:22 
     31 9432  Mackenzie Kostroun                10  Evansville                     25:59.8  8:23 
     32 9309  Emily Welsh                       11  Brodhead/Juda                  26:21.0  8:29 
     33 9297  Olivia Hartwig                     9  Brodhead/Juda                  26:24.2  8:30 
     34 9425  Cassidy Haakenson                 10  Evansville                     26:35.9  8:34 
     35 9485  Maddie Griffith                   11  Jefferson                      26:56.6  8:41 
     36 9596  Chloe Mielke                      11  Parkview                       26:57.8  8:41 
     37 9487  Kateri Kawleski                    9  Jefferson                      27:00.6  8:42 
     38 9437  Luci Liska                         9  Evansville                     27:15.6  8:47 
     39 9597  Jenna Olin                        12  Parkview                       27:18.8  8:48 
     40 9304  Vanessa Olmedo                    11  Brodhead/Juda                  27:23.4  8:49 
     41 9426  Emma Hammond                      10  Evansville                     27:30.6  8:52 
     42 9647  Isabella Aranda                    9  Whitewater                     27:58.9  9:01 
     43 9666  Jenny Villarreal                  12  Whitewater                     27:59.4  9:01 
     44 9492  Annie Utrie                        9  Jefferson                      28:04.5  9:03 
     45 9306  Elli Riemer                       12  Brodhead/Juda                  28:09.8  9:04 
     46 9377  Callie Hartranft                  10  East Troy                      28:11.0  9:05 
     47 9302  Taylor Midthun                    12  Brodhead/Juda                  28:18.8  9:07 
     48 9662  Evie Troxel                       11  Whitewater                     28:45.5  9:16 
     49 9296  Liana Daniels                     11  Brodhead/Juda                  29:10.0  9:24 
     50 9665  Sami Van Daele                     9  Whitewater                     29:22.5  9:28 
     51 9598  Tempy Pautsch                     10  Parkview                       29:27.4  9:29 
     52 9663  Lucy Troxel                        9  Whitewater                     30:11.7  9:44 
     53 9483  Mackenzie Denton                   9  Jefferson                      30:19.4  9:46 
     54 9580  Madyson Nettesheim                12  Palmyra-Eagle                  30:50.4  9:56 
     55 9331  Maddie Sullivan                   11  Clinton                        31:47.0 10:14 
     56 9439  Alliyah McComb                     9  Evansville                     31:55.7 10:17 
     57 9310  Hannah Withrow                    11  Brodhead/Juda                  32:04.5 10:20 
     58 9303  Nicole Miller                     10  Brodhead/Juda                  32:09.3 10:21 
     59 9327  Emma Cary                          9  Clinton                        32:09.6 10:22 
     60 9491  Emma Roehl                        11  Jefferson                      33:09.7 10:41 
     9/28/2021  6:59PM
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                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                              Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ================================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 9380  Kennedy McFarland                  9  East Troy                      34:29.3 11:07 
     62 9633  Biblianna Thomas                  10  Wayland Academy                34:33.3 11:08 
     63 9599  Anna Retamar                      12  Parkview                       34:39.2 11:10 
     64 9593  Jake Cox                          11  Parkview                       34:53.8 11:14 
     65 9489  Elena Myers                       11  Jefferson                      35:38.2 11:29 
     66 9631  Molly Davis                       12  Wayland Academy                35:38.4 11:29 
     67 9218  Rylie Geister                      9  Beloit Turner                  37:24.3 12:03 
     68 9429  Natalie Herro                     10  Evansville                     37:34.3 12:06 
     69 9634  Tessa Wilson-Brown                12  Wayland Academy                39:29.2 12:43 
     9/28/2021  6:59PM
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                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      9227  Lydia Seifarth               11  Beloit Turner                  20:36.4  6:38 
      2    1 9423  Rosemary Gallagher           10  Evansville                     21:03.6  6:47 
      3    2 9486  Olivia Jennrich               9  Jefferson                      21:50.6  7:02 
      4    3 9428  Jer'Novia Hermanson           9  Evansville                     22:24.9  7:13 
      5    4 9490  Jocelyn Ramirez              11  Jefferson                      22:25.0  7:13 
      6    5 9601  Paige Valley                 11  Parkview                       22:35.2  7:17 
      7    6 9328  Paige Damman                 10  Clinton                        22:42.7  7:19 
      8      9378  Emma Henningfeld             11  East Troy                      22:45.2  7:20 
      9    7 9493  Lexi Weinbrenner              9  Jefferson                      23:03.2  7:26 
     10    8 9427  Sydney Hazard                12  Evansville                     23:09.5  7:28 
     11    9 9329  Emma Maly                    11  Clinton                        23:15.1  7:30 
     12   10 9484  Ava Gallardo                 12  Jefferson                      23:22.0  7:32 
     13   11 9330  Ava Mueller                  10  Clinton                        23:24.6  7:33 
     14   12 9494  Leah Worzalla                10  Jefferson                      23:27.1  7:33 
     15   13 9308  Anna Skoumal                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  23:27.1  7:33 
     16   14 9649  Caelyn Caputo                11  Whitewater                     23:32.4  7:35 
     17   15 9445  Alyssa Tofte                  9  Evansville                     23:37.9  7:37 
     18      9630  Maria Acon                   10  Wayland Academy                23:38.6  7:37 
     19      9401  Mirella Zielke               11  Edgerton                       23:49.8  7:41 
     20   16 9667  Sophie Walton                12  Whitewater                     24:14.2  7:49 
     21   17 9421  Kelsey Deegan                10  Evansville                     24:21.4  7:51 
     22   18 9481  Julia Ball                   12  Jefferson                      24:30.4  7:54 
     23   19 9668  Emma Weigel                  11  Whitewater                     24:43.1  7:58 
     24   20 9488  Lauren Kopelke               11  Jefferson                      24:51.7  8:01 
     25   21 9664  Gwen Truesdale               12  Whitewater                     25:05.3  8:05 
     26      9221  Haley Harris                 11  Beloit Turner                  25:06.3  8:05 
     27   22 9295  Madi Brown                    9  Brodhead/Juda                  25:13.5  8:08 
     28   23 9300  Lexie Lobeck                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  25:47.6  8:19 
     29   24 9650  Nola Coburn                   9  Whitewater                     25:55.3  8:21 
     30   25 9432  Mackenzie Kostroun           10  Evansville                     25:59.8  8:23 
     31   26 9309  Emily Welsh                  11  Brodhead/Juda                  26:21.0  8:29 
     32   27 9297  Olivia Hartwig                9  Brodhead/Juda                  26:24.2  8:30 
     33   28 9425  Cassidy Haakenson            10  Evansville                     26:35.9  8:34 
     34   29 9596  Chloe Mielke                 11  Parkview                       26:57.8  8:41 
     35   30 9597  Jenna Olin                   12  Parkview                       27:18.8  8:48 
     36   31 9304  Vanessa Olmedo               11  Brodhead/Juda                  27:23.4  8:49 
     37   32 9647  Isabella Aranda               9  Whitewater                     27:58.9  9:01 
     38   33 9666  Jenny Villarreal             12  Whitewater                     27:59.4  9:01 
     39   34 9306  Elli Riemer                  12  Brodhead/Juda                  28:09.8  9:04 
     40      9377  Callie Hartranft             10  East Troy                      28:11.0  9:05 
     41   35 9598  Tempy Pautsch                10  Parkview                       29:27.4  9:29 
     42      9580  Madyson Nettesheim           12  Palmyra-Eagle                  30:50.4  9:56 
     43   36 9331  Maddie Sullivan              11  Clinton                        31:47.0 10:14 
     44   37 9327  Emma Cary                     9  Clinton                        32:09.6 10:22 
     45      9380  Kennedy McFarland             9  East Troy                      34:29.3 11:07 
     46      9633  Biblianna Thomas             10  Wayland Academy                34:33.3 11:08 
     47   38 9599  Anna Retamar                 12  Parkview                       34:39.2 11:10 
     48   39 9593  Jake Cox                     11  Parkview                       34:53.8 11:14 
     49      9631  Molly Davis                  12  Wayland Academy                35:38.4 11:29 
     50      9218  Rylie Geister                 9  Beloit Turner                  37:24.3 12:03 
     51      9634  Tessa Wilson-Brown           12  Wayland Academy                39:29.2 12:43 
     9/28/2021  6:59PM
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                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Jefferson                                  (22:49.6  114:07.9 1:36.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Olivia Jennrich            9 21:50.6
       2      4  Jocelyn Ramirez           11 22:25.0
       3      7  Lexi Weinbrenner           9 23:03.2
       4     10  Ava Gallardo              12 23:22.0
       5     12  Leah Worzalla             10 23:27.1
       6   ( 18) Julia Ball                12 24:30.4
       7   ( 20) Lauren Kopelke            11 24:51.7

       2.    44  Evansville                                 (22:55.5  114:37.3 3:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Rosemary Gallagher        10 21:03.6
       2      3  Jer'Novia Hermanson        9 22:24.9
       3      8  Sydney Hazard             12 23:09.5
       4     15  Alyssa Tofte               9 23:37.9
       5     17  Kelsey Deegan             10 24:21.4
       6   ( 25) Mackenzie Kostroun        10 25:59.8
       7   ( 28) Cassidy Haakenson         10 26:35.9

       3.    94  Whitewater                                 (24:42.1  123:30.3 2:22.9)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Caelyn Caputo             11 23:32.4
       2     16  Sophie Walton             12 24:14.2
       3     19  Emma Weigel               11 24:43.1
       4     21  Gwen Truesdale            12 25:05.3
       5     24  Nola Coburn                9 25:55.3
       6   ( 32) Isabella Aranda            9 27:58.9
       7   ( 33) Jenny Villarreal          12 27:59.4

       4.    99  Clinton                                    (26:39.8  133:19.0 9:26.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Paige Damman              10 22:42.7
       2      9  Emma Maly                 11 23:15.1
       3     11  Ava Mueller               10 23:24.6
       4     36  Maddie Sullivan           11 31:47.0
       5     37  Emma Cary                  9 32:09.6

       5.   111  Brodhead/Juda                              (25:26.7  127:13.4 2:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Anna Skoumal              12 23:27.1
       2     22  Madi Brown                 9 25:13.5
       3     23  Lexie Lobeck              11 25:47.6
       4     26  Emily Welsh               11 26:21.0
       5     27  Olivia Hartwig             9 26:24.2
       6   ( 31) Vanessa Olmedo            11 27:23.4
       7   ( 34) Elli Riemer               12 28:09.8

       6.   137  Parkview                                   (28:11.7  140:58.412:04.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Paige Valley              11 22:35.2
       2     29  Chloe Mielke              11 26:57.8
       3     30  Jenna Olin                12 27:18.8
       4     35  Tempy Pautsch             10 29:27.4
       5     38  Anna Retamar              12 34:39.2
       6   ( 39) Jake Cox                  11 34:53.8



                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9482  Emily Boucher                 10  Jefferson                      25:58.9  8:22 
      2    2 9485  Maddie Griffith               11  Jefferson                      26:56.6  8:41 
      3    3 9487  Kateri Kawleski                9  Jefferson                      27:00.6  8:42 
      4      9437  Luci Liska                     9  Evansville                     27:15.6  8:47 
      5      9426  Emma Hammond                  10  Evansville                     27:30.6  8:52 
      6    4 9492  Annie Utrie                    9  Jefferson                      28:04.5  9:03 
      7      9302  Taylor Midthun                12  Brodhead/Juda                  28:18.8  9:07 
      8      9662  Evie Troxel                   11  Whitewater                     28:45.5  9:16 
      9      9296  Liana Daniels                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  29:10.0  9:24 
     10      9665  Sami Van Daele                 9  Whitewater                     29:22.5  9:28 
     11      9663  Lucy Troxel                    9  Whitewater                     30:11.7  9:44 
     12    5 9483  Mackenzie Denton               9  Jefferson                      30:19.4  9:46 
     13      9439  Alliyah McComb                 9  Evansville                     31:55.7 10:17 
     14      9310  Hannah Withrow                11  Brodhead/Juda                  32:04.5 10:20 
     15      9303  Nicole Miller                 10  Brodhead/Juda                  32:09.3 10:21 
     16    6 9491  Emma Roehl                    11  Jefferson                      33:09.7 10:41 
     17    7 9489  Elena Myers                   11  Jefferson                      35:38.2 11:29 
     18      9429  Natalie Herro                 10  Evansville                     37:34.3 12:06 
     9/28/2021  6:59PM
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                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Jefferson                                  (27:40.0  138:20.0 4:20.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Emily Boucher             10 25:58.9
       2      2  Maddie Griffith           11 26:56.6
       3      3  Kateri Kawleski            9 27:00.6
       4      4  Annie Utrie                9 28:04.5
       5      5  Mackenzie Denton           9 30:19.4
       6   (  6) Emma Roehl                11 33:09.7
       7   (  7) Elena Myers               11 35:38.2



                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                       Race                 Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================== ==================== ======= ===== 
      1 9397  Gracee Langer            8  Edgerton                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 12:27.1  8:19 
      2 9669  Cara Yang                8  Whitewater                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 12:31.2  8:21 
      3 9301  Kara Lohmar              8  Brodhead/Juda              Girls 3000 Meter Run 12:58.7  8:40 
      4 9422  Irene Gallagher          8  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 12:59.1  8:40 
      5 9419  Saffron Blume            8  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 12:59.7  8:40 
      6 9533  Capri Davis              6  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 13:23.3  8:56 
      7 9536  Asha Herald              8  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 13:24.6  8:57 
      8 9591  Amaya Boers-Augustine    6  Parkview                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 13:33.4  9:03 
      9 9539  Hannah Kulow             6  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 13:38.4  9:06 
     10 9538  Veronica Kressner        7  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 13:38.6  9:06 
     11 9441  Tori Richards            6  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 13:46.1  9:11 
     12 9444  Tessa Tiedt              8  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 13:51.8  9:15 
     13 9558  Hailey Chady             8  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 13:59.2  9:20 
     14 9614  allison belt             7  St. John's NW Military     Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:04.3  9:23 
     15 9356  Lylah Peters             8  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:05.1  9:24 
     16 9353  Kasia London             7  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:07.0  9:25 
     17 9262  Carla Casteneda          8  Big Foot                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:18.0  9:32 
     18 1951  Melanie Vande Slunt         Riverside Middle School                         14:18.8  9:33 
     19 9263  Janet Casteneda          7  Big Foot                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:19.0  9:33 
     20 9434  Olivia Lein              8  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:22.0  9:35 
     21 2779  Riley Runke                 Riverside Middle School                         14:35.1  9:44 
     22 9514  Violet Jennrich          6  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:35.8  9:44 
     23 9352  Parker Kutz              8  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:43.4  9:49 
     24 9661  Jaylynn Rappold          6  Whitewater                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:44.2  9:50 
     25 9543  Greta Wiedenfeld         8  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:46.2  9:51 
     26 9542  Ayla Wenninger           6  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:49.7  9:54 
     27 9602  Sophie Valley            6  Parkview                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 14:50.3  9:54 
     28 9531  Hannah Billinghurst      6  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:04.1 10:03 
     29 9544  Whitney Wiedenfeld       6  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:05.5 10:04 
     30 9355  Korrie Mumm              6  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:07.2 10:05 
     31 9600  Hannah Treinen           6  Parkview                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:07.5 10:05 
     32 9681  Cooper Housel            6  Whitewater                 Boys 3000 Meter Run  15:10.0 10:07 
     33 9517  Madeleine Luebbe         7  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:11.8 10:08 
     34 9345  Natalie Bell             8  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:14.1 10:10 
     35 2775  Samantha Cottrill           Riverside Middle School                         15:17.6 10:12 
     36 9515  Kiernan Kawleski         8  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:26.6 10:18 
     37 2776  Sarin Johnson               Riverside Middle School                         15:26.7 10:18 
     38 9557  Gracie Carlson           8  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:36.7 10:25 
     39 1969  Molly Lessner               Riverside Middle School                         15:37.3 10:25 
     40 9440  Natalie Parker           6  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:38.5 10:26 
     41 9396  Makala Lake              8  Edgerton                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:40.6 10:28 
     42 9559  Madison Fuhrman          7  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:40.9 10:28 
     43 9442  Eleanor Scanlon          6  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:41.9 10:28 
     44 9349  Calee Klein              6  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:42.1 10:29 
     45 2763  Sadie Pliska                Riverside Middle School                         15:54.8 10:37 
     46 9519  Lauren Siegert           6  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 15:56.9 10:38 
     47 9659  Danika Larson            8  Whitewater                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 16:11.8 10:48 
     48 9603  Natalie Wilson           6  Parkview                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 16:34.9 11:04 
     49 9518  Anneka Schuld            7  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 16:38.2 11:06 
     50 9534  Gabriella Dressel        8  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 16:39.2 11:07 
     51 9581  Michelle Stroh           8  Palmyra-Eagle              Girls 3000 Meter Run 16:44.8 11:10 
     52 9393  Bella Fisher             8  Edgerton                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 16:49.8 11:14 
     53 9225  Madaline Luety           7  Beloit Turner              Girls 3000 Meter Run 16:59.9 11:20 
     54 2757  Kylie Tripp                 Riverside Middle School                         17:07.1 11:25 
     55 9354  Bailee Morse             7  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 17:11.1 11:28 
     56 9344  Emma Ahlert              7  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 17:37.6 11:46 
     57 9511  Sofia Frohmader          7  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 17:39.1 11:47 
     58 9562  Ellie Johnson            7  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 17:53.1 11:56 
     59 9594  Keely Douglas            6  Parkview                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 17:56.9 11:58 
     60 9443  Parker Stuart            6  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 17:57.1 11:59 
     9/28/2021  6:59PM
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                                       Jefferson Invitational
                                        Jefferson Golf Course
                                        Jefferson, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                       Race                 Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================== ==================== ======= ===== 
     61 9357  Camille Schoonover       5  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:00.3 12:01 
     62 9592  Annie Burchell           8  Parkview                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:03.3 12:03 
     63 9436  Maelle Lindemann         6  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:04.5 12:03 
     64 9424  Scarletta Gillitzer      7  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:12.7 12:09 
     65 9433  Summer Larson            6  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:13.1 12:09 
     66 9513  Peyton Greving           7  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:15.7 12:11 
     67 9348  irene GUETSCHOW          7  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:22.0 12:15 
     68 9671  Mateo Bazeley            6  Whitewater                 Boys 3000 Meter Run  18:25.4 12:17 
     69 9676  Elijah Gonsier           6  Whitewater                 Boys 3000 Meter Run  18:26.2 12:18 
     70 9540  Piper Seib               8  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:26.3 12:18 
     71 9561  Rachel Grossen           7  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:35.6 12:24 
     72 9565  Morgan Suehring          7  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:37.8 12:26 
     73 9219  Grace Griinke            8  Beloit Turner              Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:38.1 12:26 
     74 9400  Taya Welling             8  Edgerton                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:40.6 12:28 
     75 9395  Katelyn Kroenig          8  Edgerton                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:49.1 12:33 
     76 9556  Lauren Blumer            8  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 18:49.1 12:33 
     77 9563  Allison Kojo             7  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 19:24.4 12:57 
     78 9261  Kennedy Burton           8  Big Foot                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 19:25.2 12:57 
     79 9264  Melanie Hoyt             5  Big Foot                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 19:35.2 13:04 
     80 9560  Eliza Grebe              7  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 19:44.2 13:10 
     81 9566  Peyton Fitterer          7  Milton                                          19:45.6 13:11 
     82 9555  Lillyan Bergman          7  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 19:45.6 13:11 
     83 9266  Bella Stoll              6  Big Foot                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 19:45.6 13:11 
     84 9510  Savanah Frohmader        7  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 19:48.3 13:13 
     85 9512  Molly Gee                6  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 19:53.8 13:16 
     86 9350  Calyn Klein              6  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 20:01.9 13:22 
     87 9660  Virginia Nelson          6  Whitewater                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 20:07.0 13:25 
     88 9652  Anna Coleman             6  Whitewater                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 20:13.0 13:29 
     89 9564  Maggie Mathews           7  Milton                     Girls 3000 Meter Run 20:13.2 13:29 
     90 9446  Leah Vossekuil           6  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 20:33.5 13:43 
     91 9595  Kylee Helmer             8  Parkview                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 20:42.4 13:49 
     92 9420  Chloe Crans              6  Evansville                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 20:47.4 13:52 
     93 9394  Lexi Keith               8  Edgerton                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 20:48.0 13:52 
     94 9222  Aubrey Hollis            7  Beloit Turner              Girls 3000 Meter Run 21:15.5 14:11 
     95 9516  Reise Kopelke            7  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 21:16.4 14:11 
     96 9398  Zoe Norin                7  Edgerton                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 21:33.8 14:23 
     97 9265  Rebecca Konkel           8  Big Foot                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 21:47.6 14:32 
     98 9260  Kenzie Alexander         5  Big Foot                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 21:51.9 14:35 
     99 9392  Stormy Anne Wilson       8  Edgerton                   Girls 3000 Meter Run 22:07.8 14:46 
    100 9537  Annabelle Hockett        6  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 22:10.3 14:47 
    101 9670  Christian Aranda         6  Whitewater                 Boys 3000 Meter Run  22:11.0 14:48 
    102 9351  kristina Kuhlow          6  Clinton Middle School      Girls 3000 Meter Run 22:15.4 14:51 
    103 9535  Danayara Garcia          8  Lake Mills                 Girls 3000 Meter Run 22:39.1 15:07 
    104 9294  Corina Black             8  Brodhead/Juda              Girls 3000 Meter Run 25:18.8 16:53 
    105 9520  Sphia Zimmel             8  Jefferson Middle School    Girls 3000 Meter Run 25:54.4 17:17 
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       1.    46  Evansville                                 (13:35.8  67:58.7 1:22.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Irene Gallagher            8 12:59.1
       2      4  Saffron Blume              8 12:59.7
       3     10  Tori Richards              6 13:46.1
       4     11  Tessa Tiedt                8 13:51.8
       5     18  Olivia Lein                8 14:22.0
       6   ( 37) Natalie Parker             6 15:38.5
       7   ( 40) Eleanor Scanlon            6 15:41.9

       2.    51  Lake Mills                                 (13:46.3  68:51.1 1:22.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Capri Davis                6 13:23.3
       2      6  Asha Herald                8 13:24.6
       3      8  Hannah Kulow               6 13:38.4
       4      9  Veronica Kressner          7 13:38.6
       5     23  Greta Wiedenfeld           8 14:46.2
       6   ( 24) Ayla Wenninger             6 14:49.7
       7   ( 26) Hannah Billinghurst        6 15:04.1

       3.   106  Clinton Middle School                      (14:39.4  73:16.8 1:09.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Lylah Peters               8 14:05.1
       2     14  Kasia London               7 14:07.0
       3     21  Parker Kutz                8 14:43.4
       4     27  Korrie Mumm                6 15:07.2
       5     31  Natalie Bell               8 15:14.1
       6   ( 41) Calee Klein                6 15:42.1
       7   ( 49) Bailee Morse               7 17:11.1

       4.   137  Riverside Middle School                    (15:03.1  75:15.5 1:18.5)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Melanie Vande Slunt          14:18.8
       2     19  Riley Runke                  14:35.1
       3     32  Samantha Cottrill            15:17.6
       4     34  Sarin Johnson                15:26.7
       5     36  Molly Lessner                15:37.3
       6   ( 42) Sadie Pliska                 15:54.8
       7   ( 48) Kylie Tripp                  17:07.1

       5.   152  Whitewater                                 (15:24.6  77:02.6 5:54.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Cara Yang                  8 12:31.2
       2     22  Jaylynn Rappold            6 14:44.2
       3     29  Cooper Housel              6 15:10.0
       4     44  Danika Larson              8 16:11.8
       5     55  Mateo Bazeley              6 18:25.4
       6   ( 56) Elijah Gonsier             6 18:26.2
       7   ( 65) Virginia Nelson            6 20:07.0

       6.   157  Parkview                                   (15:36.6  78:03.0 4:23.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Amaya Boers-Augustine      6 13:33.4
       2     25  Sophie Valley              6 14:50.3
       3     28  Hannah Treinen             6 15:07.5
       4     45  Natalie Wilson             6 16:34.9
       5     52  Keely Douglas              6 17:56.9
       6   ( 53) Annie Burchell             8 18:03.3
       7   ( 66) Kylee Helmer               8 20:42.4
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       7.   172  Jefferson Middle School                    (15:33.9  77:49.3 2:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Violet Jennrich            6 14:35.8
       2     30  Madeleine Luebbe           7 15:11.8
       3     33  Kiernan Kawleski           8 15:26.6
       4     43  Lauren Siegert             6 15:56.9
       5     46  Anneka Schuld              7 16:38.2
       6   ( 50) Sofia Frohmader            7 17:39.1
       7   ( 54) Peyton Greving             7 18:15.7

       8.   194  Milton                                     (16:21.1  81:45.5 4:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Hailey Chady               8 13:59.2
       2     35  Gracie Carlson             8 15:36.7
       3     39  Madison Fuhrman            7 15:40.9
       4     51  Ellie Johnson              7 17:53.1
       5     57  Rachel Grossen             7 18:35.6
       6   ( 58) Morgan Suehring            7 18:37.8
       7   ( 61) Lauren Blumer              8 18:49.1

       9.   205  Edgerton                                   (16:29.5  82:27.2 6:22.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Gracee Langer              8 12:27.1
       2     38  Makala Lake                8 15:40.6
       3     47  Bella Fisher               8 16:49.8
       4     59  Taya Welling               8 18:40.6
       5     60  Katelyn Kroenig            8 18:49.1
       6   ( 67) Lexi Keith                 8 20:48.0
       7   ( 68) Zoe Norin                  7 21:33.8

      10.   221  Big Foot                                   (17:28.6  87:23.0 5:27.6)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Carla Casteneda            8 14:18.0
       2     17  Janet Casteneda            7 14:19.0
       3     62  Kennedy Burton             8 19:25.2
       4     63  Melanie Hoyt               5 19:35.2
       5     64  Bella Stoll                6 19:45.6
       6   ( 69) Rebecca Konkel             8 21:47.6
       7   ( 70) Kenzie Alexander           5 21:51.9


